date 05/01/2015
page 1 of 4
cui.com
SERIES:  SJ1-351X-SMT │ DESCRIPTION:  3.5 MM AUDIO JACKS
FEATURES
• low profile design
• switch options include:
  – no switch

RoHS 2011/65/EU
Notes:	 1. When measured at a current of less than 100 mA / 1 kHz
PART NUMBER KEY
SJ1-351 X-SMT-X-X
Switch Options
 3 = no switch
 4 = tip switch
 5 = tip and ring switch
Base Number Color Options
"blank" = black
BE = blue*
GR = green*
PI = pink*
Package Options
"blank" = standard
TR = Tape & Reel
*tip and ring switch model only
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: SJ1-351X-SMT │ DESCRIPTION: 3.5 MM AUDIO JACKS date 05/01/2015 │ page 2 of 4
4.4 0.17
3.00 0.12
6.00 0.24
6.1 0.24
3.3 0.13
2.9 0.11
0.9 0.04
5.00 0.20
1.6 0.06
+0.1
-0.0
(2 PLCS)4.50 0.18
4.9 0.19
4.4 0.17
6.1 0.24
3.3 0.13
2.9 0.11
1.00 0.04
(TYP)
2.50 0.10 0.1 0.00
(TYP)
1
2
35
4
1.50
6.00 0.24
0.04
(3 PLCS)
1.00
0.06
(2 PLCS)
0.123.00
1.50 0.06
+0.0
-0.1
(2 PLCS)
3.00 0.12 12.0 0.47
PCB LAYOUT
TOP VIEW
2
5 3
2.40X2.25
2.10X1.75
2.90X1.75
1.80X1.75
4
2.90X2.25
1
1.0 0.04